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Faltserien 2 Norrtdlje den 14 april 2019- Resultat

A

Namn

Christian Widsten
Erik Tafvander
Peter Eriksson
Carl Foberg
Christer Stengvist
Tess Torndal

UIf Olander

Rose-Marie Stromberg

Daniel Rosenkrans
Mikael Wahlberg
Arne Prackel

Christopher Bjorkvall

Stefan Joulin
Robert Pettersson
Erik Armerén

Lars Rénnberg
Molin Jérgen

A

Namn

Staffan Lundholm
Jonas Nordenmalm
Peter Neretnieks
Stefan Westholm
Bo Simu

Johan Otterbeck
Goran Wagner
Joakim Stralje
Nikola Bokan

Fadi Goria

Anders Arbinger
Mattias Hallgren
Johan Terfelt
Bjorn Rosberg
Bengt Wallstrom
Boris Sokolov
Robert Busk
Robert Breyer Witt
Morgan Siljeholm
Bo Andersson
Fredrik Sik
Johnny Lund
Gunilla Karlsson
Viktor Lindstrom
Thomas Edengren

Klass1

Klubb

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Upplands Vasby PSK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Salems PK

Katarina PSF

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Atlas Copco PSK

Gripen PK

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
SAPK

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Gripen PK

Atlas Copco PSK

Klass2

Klubb

Bromma PSK
Salems PK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Rosersbergs PK
Sandvikens PSK
Atlas Copco PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Vastberga PK
Upplands Vasby PSK

Resultat
98101099710
89101078810
991098987
769108989
9910108647
598108977
88688956
767675610
793835610
89467557
656836710
65857753
47846557
47487564
55945474
26477542
74402324

Resultat
99101099810
999109789
999109987
88101088710
9810888810
998109888
9910108968
981089879
898108689

Ballongbergets skytteforening99898 76 10

Gustavsbergs PSK

Pk SveaIng 1

Lovsta Skf

Pk Haningeskyttar
Sodertalje PK

F 16 SF

Alvkarleby PK

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Soédertilje PK

Gripen PK

Skarp 7 PSK

Sodertalje PK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Skarp 7 PSK

781098878
6710109878
6910109875
959107788
78987877
585108988
78969777
696658810
67886788
49987858
68678669
69788576
67978766
787565710
48858867

Tot

72
70
69
66
63
63
58
54
51
51
51
46
46
45
43
37
26

Tot
74
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
66
66
65
65
64
63
61
61
60
58
58
58
56
56
56
55
54

Poang Stm Prisp.

49
35
31
39
19
14
22
25
22
13
9
19
17
16
21
15
8

Poang Stm

35
40
36
37
25
20
20
34
37
22
38
23
26
31
25
13
16
24
22
22
21
19
18
29
18
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Niclas Terfelt

Lars Lindblad
Tobias Wilnier
Per Kentta
Andreas Persson
Peter Wennersten
Sergej Jakusjev
Pierre Lazzarin
Lars Ryding

Gaby Elias

A

Namn

Kurt Johansson
Bjorn Segendorf
Roger Bjorkman
Stefan Carleblom
Per Larsén

Daniel Kron
Henrik Skoglund
Torbjorn Samuelsson
Anders Rams
Torbjorn Hamrén
Mikael Larsson
Thomas Erlansson
Mattias Bergman
Peter Stalbrand
Patrik Sundell
Kenneth Jarf
Mikael Stefansson
Jonas Hubner
Tommy Schill

Jan Arnstréom
Andreas Jaresved
Claes Tapper
Goran Blomgren
Sharjeel Niazi
Mats Lodén
Niklas Dabrowski
Mats Bjanander
Zuher Nwia
Kenneth Garp
Bengt Svensson
Mikael Grip

UIf Nilsson

Johan Albenius
Christer Lorentzen
Mikael Joelsson
Mikael Gustafsson

Lovsta Skf

F 16 SF

F 16 SF

Bromma PSK

F 16 SF

Skarp 7 PSK

Atlas Copco PSK

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Pk SveaIng 1
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

Klass3

Klubb

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Salems PK

Rasbo PSK

Tyreso SF

Soédertalje PK

Gripen PK

Sandvikens PSK
Soédertidlje PK

Gripen PK

Lovsta Skf

F 16 SF

Salems PK

Ekens Psf

Lovsta Skf

Atlas Copco PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Katarina PSF

Salems PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Upplands Vasby PSK

F 16 SF

Upplands Vasby PSK
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Osseby PK

Gripen PK

Pk Haningeskyttar
Katarina PSF

Bromma PSK
Sandvikens PSK

Gripen PK

Bromma PSK

Borlange PK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Atlas Copco PSK
Soédertilje PK

63966888
47769767
67379266
47676447
87635347
57236639
75454466
44543656
57743522
22266200

Resultat
99101099810
99101099810
99101099810
9991099810
98101099810
9910109988
98101089810
99101079810
99101099610
99101079710
9910898810
9910108988
99101096810
9891089810
8991098810
7991099810
9791099810
98101088810
991088989
79101079810
9910109968
991088889
791099889
8910106989
991088988
996998810
97899979
99899878
899698810
9761098710
8771097810
999109946
996106969
99789857
96996689
79878887

54
53
46
45
43
41
41
37
35
20

Tot
74
74
74
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
67
67
67
66
66
65
64
62
62
62

16
11
31

16
19
19

w

Poang Stm

48
47
44
38
37
39
34
33
21
47
43
42
38
33
31
30
30
29
40
34
30
41
32
31
25
43
42
28
26
43
36
18
39
39
30
20
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Veronica Hubner
Olle Gustavsson
Kenneth Pettersson
Conny Bergstrom
Willy Heyman

Gary E Nelson

B

Namn

Annika Wester
Rosie Stromberg
Ericsson Angelito

B

Namn

Mattias Hallgren
Lars Ryding

Lars Lindblad
Susanne Jansson
Ann-Britt Eriksson
Stig Lindahl

B

Namn

Roger Bjorkman
Goran Wadman
Magnus Malmlund
Mikael Larsson
Jonas Hubner
Liselott Samark
Kenneth Jarf
Linda Svensson
Lars Hagman
Claes Tapper
Torbjorn Lindstrom
Bjorn Hellstrom
Lars Hammarlund
Veronica Hubner
Maud Rylander
Johan Albenius
Ove Andersson
Roger Norén
Peter Dansk

Gary E Nelson

Salems PK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vasby PSK
Gripen PK

77788789
881087766
94699877
38969688
77978784

Uppsala Handeldvapenfoérenir84 500000

Klass1

Klubb

F 16 SF

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Soédertalje PK

Klass2

Klubb

Pk SveaIng 1
Pk SveaIng 1

F 16 SF

F 16 SF
Hedemora PSK
SAPK

Klass3

Klubb

Rasbo PSK

F 16 SF

Upplands Vasby PSK

F 16 SF

Salems PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Rasbo PSK

Hedemora PSK

F 16 SF

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Stockholmspolisens SF
Sandvikens PSK
Salems PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Borlange PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK

Resultat

9710109779
8810108986
9471097810

Resultat
99101099810
9891098610
999108769
8861098710
971089957
76748689

Resultat
99101099810
99101099810
99101099810
99101099810
99101099810
99101099810
99101099810
99101089810
9910109989
9910899810
9910108989
9910109889
9991099610
88101099610
9910109788
99889979
9910108858
99101099010
899108886

Uppsala Handeldvapenférenir9 71010497 10

Klass1

61
60
59
57
57
17

Tot

68
67
64

Tot

74
69
67
66
64
55

Tot

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
72
72
72
71
70
70
68
67
66
66
66

31
26
26
27
14
40

Poang Stm

27
21
35

Poang Stm

47
39
20
29
20
20

Poang Stm

54
52
50
41
39
34
29
43
40
53
48
23
41
30
23
33
33
29
26
22
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Plats
1
2

Namn

Christian Widsten
Christer Stenqvist
Carl Foberg
Daniel Andersson
Ericsson Angelito
Erik Tafvander
Annika Wester
Mats Palmér
Gunnar Gauert
Rosie Stromberg
Peter Eriksson
Jimmy Wallberg
Erik Armerén
Jimmy Karlstréom
Billy Broberg

Lars Rénnberg
Michaela Sjoblom

C

Namn

Bengt Wallstrom
Anders Arbinger
Viktor Lindstrom
Gdran Wagner
Marcus Hahn

Karl Soukup
Morgan Siljeholm
Jan Eng

Bo Simu

Susanne Jansson
Robert Breyer Witt
Andreas Persson
Bjorn Rosberg
Klas Hammar
Patrick Anderberg
Robert Busk
Ann-Britt Eriksson
Tobias Wilnier
Niclas Terfelt
Johan Terfelt

Per Kentta

Gaby Elias

C

Namn

Lars Hagman
Torbjorn Hamrén

Klubb

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Sodertalje PK

Upplands Vasby PSK

F 16 SF

Resultat
99101099810
99101098810
99101099710
991098979
8981089710
9710108887
989897710

Ballongbergets skytteforening99109677 10

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

Salems PK

9591089710
8810108986
879109687
98986867
871089649
949785610

Ballongbergets skytteférening8 61068745

Gripen PK

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Klass2

Klubb

Soédertalje PK
Gustavsbergs PSK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

Skarp 7 Skf

66725740
24635523

Resultat
99101099710
9910109979
98101079810
9910988810

Ballongbergets skytteforening8 910998 8 10

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

Pk Svealng 1
Sandvikens PSK
F 16 SF

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening

F 16 SF

Pk Haningeskyttar
SAPK

SAPK

Alvkarleby PK
Hedemora PSK

F 16 SF

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf
Bromma PSK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

Klass3

Klubb
Hedemora PSK
Lovsta Skf

88999889
9810104989
881089969
9581099510
951099986
878968710
789786810
98997957
976107779
9210799610
279107959
721087969
78668668
64778688
97865584
874644510
64244439

Resultat

Tot

74
73
73
70
69
67
67
67
67
67
64
61
61
58
54
37
30

Tot

73
72
71
71
71
68
67
67
65
65
63
63
63
62
62
58
58
55
54
52
48
36

Tot

99101099810 74
99101099810 74

Poang Stm

41
51
24
24
36
35
28
27
24
21
42
67
26
28
14
4
5

Poang Stm

28
38
36
36
28
32
30
27
26
22
34
27
25
27
17
19
15
40
25
37
19
15

Poang Stm

54
52
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3 Roger Norén

4 Llinda Svensson

5 Mikael Grip

6 Bjorn Holm

7 Lars Hammarlund
8 Goran Blomgren
9 Lena Krockel

10 Mikael Stefansson
11 Henrik Skoglund
12 Anders Eklund

13 Daniel Kron

14 UIf Nilsson

15 Christer Lorentzen
16 Hans Ehn

17 Tommy Schill

18 Olsson Mikael

19 Nordgren Tomas
20 Mikael Gustafsson

21 Torbjorn Samuelsson

22 Sharjeel Niazi

23 Conny Bergstrom
24 Peter Dansk

26 Lars Adsjo

27 JaanJoandi

28 Johan Albenius
29 Mikael Karlsson
30 Patrik Isberg

31 Andreas Jaresved

C
Plats Namn
1 Riikka Rosdahl

C
Plats Namn
1 Eva Berggren
2 Pia Palmér

C
Plats Namn
1 Anna Stalbrand
2 Monica Brungvist

C
Plats Namn
1 Victor Hahn

Sandvikens PSK
Rasbo PSK

Gripen PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Salems PK

Katarina PSF
Sandvikens PSK
Lovsta Skf

Gripen PK

Bromma PSK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

SAPK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Atlas Copco PSK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Sodertalje PK
Soédertalje PK

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Upplands Vasby PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Salems PK

Borldange PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Upplands Vasby PSK

Damklass1
Klubb

99101099810
99101099810
98101099810
99101099710
88101099810
8991099810
9910899810
99101098710
89101089810
9810899810
9910109879
9910109987
9710109989
98101069810
7810999810
9910109887
9910899510
89999889
989888810
899788810
9810898510
991087987
96989979
8510109879
92101097810
79789978
87899975
9710109670

Resultat

Ballongbergets skytteforening4 7834325

Damklass2
Klubb
Pk SveaIng 1

Resultat
94788428

Ballongbergets skytteforening528586 65

Damklass3
Klubb

Lovsta Skf
Sodertalje PK

Juniorklass
Klubb

Resultat
99101089810
991088969

Resultat

Ballongbergets skytteforening9 9101089 7 10

74
74
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
68
67
67
67
66
66
65
64
62
58

Tot
36

Tot
50
45

Tot
73
68

Tot
72

43
38
42
38
42
36
34
32
28
49
44
43
40
25
44
40
42
27
33
41
36
29
30
25
43
22
23
30

Poang
12

Poang
15
18

Poang
30
33

Poang
32
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Alfons Molund
Leopold Joandi
Maximus Albenius
Anton Wagner

C

Namn

Peter Cederlof
Per Larsén

Bengt Svensson
Mats Lodén
Michael Jorsback
Mats Bjanander

C

Namn

Jan Eriksson
Kjell Eriksson
Anders Rams
Willy Heyman
Bo Andersson
Stig Lindahl
Gunilla Karlsson
Gdran Wagner
Gunnar Berggren

R

Namn

Johan Gustavsson
Carl Foberg
Robert Pettersson
Peter Eriksson

Christopher Bjorkvall

R

Namn

Bo Simu

Jonas Nordenmalm
Crister Ostlund
Carl Tullberg
Thomas Edengren
Staffan Lundholm
Johnny Lund
Robert Busk
Bjorn Rosberg
Peder Jonsson

SAPK
Salems PK
Borlange PK
Skarp 7 PSK

VeteranklassYngre
Klubb

Salems PK
Sodertalje PK
Sandvikens PSK
Osseby PK

Skarp 7 PSK

Pk Haningeskyttar

VeteranklassAldre
Klubb
SAPK

9910109888
999109879
9410108649
87447046

Resultat
99101099810
99101098810
9910108888
7810109977
95979789
88797869

Resultat
99101099710

Ballongbergets skytteforening991089989

Gripen PK

Gripen PK
Soédertalje PK

SAPK

Soédertalje PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Pk Svea Ing 1

Klass1

Klubb

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
SAPK

Klass2

Klubb

Sandvikens PSK
Salems PK

Tyreso SF
Bromma PSK
Skarp 7 PSK
Bromma PSK
Skarp 7 PSK
Alvkarleby PK

Pk Haningeskyttar
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk

9710109977
951079979
88978779
781059977
671068789
7681084610
54977747

Resultat
9910109989
92101068810
89967888
49888785
79885764

Resultat
9910108988
997109988
8991087810
9610799810
891098978
878998710
98999886
987109977
969108788
89787988

71
70
60
40

Tot
74
73
70
67
63
62

Tot
73
71
68
65
63
62
61
59
50

Tot
73
63
63
57
54

Tot
71
69
69
68
68
66
66
66
65
64

32
34
26
13

Poang Stm

34
33
41
21
22
24

Poang Stm

30
25
24
12
21
18
22
19
16

Poang Stm

48
26
20
21
16

Poang Stm

26
35
30
30
26
31
24
18
40
25

S
S
B

S
B

B

B

250

250
200

250

250
200
175
120
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Joakim Stralje
Lars Lindblad
Morgan Siljeholm
UIf Pettersson

Bo Walger

Stig Lindahl

Viktor Lindstrom
Peter Wennersten

R

Namn

Robert Johansson
Roger Bjorkman
Mikael Grip

Mikael Larsson
Peter Stalbrand
Tomas Hameleinen
Jan Arnstrom
Torbjorn Lindstrom
Stefan Carleblom
Claes Tapper

Bjorn Segendorf
Roger Norén
Niklas Dabrowski
Linda Svensson
Kenneth Pettersson
UIf Nilsson

Mattias Bergman
Kenneth Garp
Zuher Nwia

Mikael Stefansson
Christer Lorentzen
Thomas Erlansson
Benny Ostlund
Magnus Malmlund
Jonas Wetterstrom
Mikael Torndal
Lars Hammarlund
Lars Adsjo

Henrik Skoglund
Peter Dansk

Bjorn Holm

Mats Bjanander
Bengt Svensson
Hans Ehn

Gary E Nelson

Vastberga PK

F 16 SF

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
SAPK

Taby SF, P-Sekt.

SAPK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Skarp 7 PSK

Klass3

Klubb

Atlas Copco PSK
Rasbo PSK

Gripen PK

F 16 SF

Lovsta Skf

Atlas Copco PSK
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Tyreso SF

F 16 SF

Salems PK

Sandvikens PSK
Gripen PK

Rasbo PSK

Lovsta Skf

Bromma PSK

Ekens Psf

Bromma PSK

Katarina PSF

Katarina PSF
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Salems PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Upplands Vasby PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Salems PK

Sandvikens PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Pk Haningeskyttar
Sandvikens PSK

SAPK

877876710
9710873610
879109862
57999657
66578747
88475564
76473558
06553769

Resultat
99101099810
99101099810
99101099810
99101099810
99101099810
99101099810
9910109989
99101099710
9991099810
99101088810
999999810
79101099810
99101097810
99101089710
9910109889
97101098810
9710109989
8910989810
9910997810
97101098810
79101089710
9871099810
8910989710
8810108989
95101099810
89101087810
9991089610
9681099810
9881097810
881088989
678898810
681098779
951099777
999108287

Uppsala Handeldvapenfoérenir6 589098 10

Tot
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
68
64
64
63
62
55

33
17
14

11
10
15
22

Poang Stm

49
49
47
47
40
31
50
45
32
48
46
43
43
32
30
49
40
32
31
26
43
41
38
38
37
32
24
33
28
30
31
28
30
24
25
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